
911 Scottish Borders CouncilEttrick Valley to Selkirk/Hawick
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Ettrick, Boston Hall
Ettrick, Hopehouse Rd End
Ettrick, Tushielaw Inn
Ettrickbridge, Woodend Rd
Selkirk Square
Hawick, Mart St

a,DRT
1000
1015
1020
1045
1110
1130

a Only runs on Tuesdays
DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835

826753 to book.
This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01750
62226 to book.

911 Scottish Borders CouncilSelkirk/Hawick to Ettrick, Boston Hall
Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Hawick, Mart St
Selkirk Square
Ettrickbridge, Woodend Rd
Ettrick, Tushielaw Inn
Ettrick, Hopehouse Rd End
Ettrick, Boston Hall

a,DRT
1315
1335
1400
1425
1430
1445

a Only runs on Tuesdays
DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835

826753 to book.
This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01750
62226 to book.


