911 Ettrick Valley to Selkirk/Hawick

Monday to Friday

Notes:	a,DRT
Ettrick, Boston Hall	1000
Ettrick, Hopehouse Rd End	1015
Ettrick, Tushielaw Inn	1020
Ettrickbridge, Woodend Rd	1045
Selkirk Square	1110
Hawick, Mart St	1130

a Only runs on Tuesdays

DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835 826753 to book.

This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01750 62226 to book.

911

Selkirk/Hawick to Ettrick, Boston Hall

Scottish Borders Council

Effective from: 01/06/2022

Monday to Friday

Notes:	a,DRT
Hawick, Mart St	1315
Selkirk Square	1335
Ettrickbridge, Woodend Rd	1400
Ettrick, Tushielaw Inn	1425
Ettrick, Hopehouse Rd End	1430
Ettrick, Boston Hall	1445

a Only runs on Tuesdays

DRT This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01835 826753 to book.

This service will only operate when booked by 1600hrs the day before travel. Please call 01750 62226 to book.